First Meeting:

Date:
Time:

Location:

20" Judicial Circuit Court
Family Steering Committee

\Working Committee Information

Friday, August 26, 2005

Noon to 3:30 PM
TBA

Contact Information:

The multi-agency, multi-disciplinary Anomaly Working Committee exists to explore cases that present an anomaly (e.g. Abeyance) to the classifications
of expedited, standard, or complex so that these cases may be properly identified and managed throughout the Court process. The goal is to offer pilot-
tested, recommendations for proper and effective in-take of these cases, along with recommendations for staff training and resource allocation (or re-
allocation) that provides for the long-term efficiency of a circuit-wide DCM system for all cases involving the family.

Bar:

Clerk:
DCF Attorney:

AOC- CM Staff:

DJJ:
SAO:
PD:
Other:

DOR:

Cary CIiff, Collier
Shelly Finman, Lee
Lori McLeod, Lee
Patricia King, Collier

Paul Alessandroni, Charlotte

Monica Eppler, Lee
Margaret LaMarca, Lee
Wendy Harrison, Lee
Angelique Agoston, Lee
Christine Greider, Collier
Ann Sell, Lee

Vernon Fairchild

239-332-4543
239-335-2279
239-643-9481
941-637-2213
239-335-2148

239-335-2772
239-335-2944
239-774-8306
239-482-5619
239-337-3530

Lmcleod@leeclerk.org

paul.alessandroni@ca.cjis20.0rg
meppler@ca.cjis20.0rg

wharrison@ca.cjis20.org
angeliquea@pd.cjis20.org
cgreider@sao.cjis20.org
Annsell@comcast.net

The multi-agency, multi-disciplinary Expedited Case Working Committee exists to create a solid definition of what constitutes expedited cases in support
of proper in-take and management of these cases throughout the Court process. The goal is to offer pilot-tested, recommendations for proper and
effective in-take of these cases, along with recommendations for staff training and resource allocation (or re-allocation) that provides for the long-term
efficiency of a circuit-wide DCM system.

Bar:

Clerk:

ADC CM Staff:
DCF Attorney:
Intake:

JA:

Phil Darnell, Collier
John Lonergan, Lee
Darlene ( ), collier
Tina Marsh Charlotte
Wendy McCabe, Lee
Luanne Wolff, Charlotte
Andrea Lang, Lee
Amanda Smith, Collier
Linda Stramel, Lee
Dorina Soumastre, Lee

239-335-2984
941-505-4771
239-338-1147
239-530-6280
239-335-2691
239-335-2500

wmccabe@leeclerk.org
Lwolff@ca.cjis20.org

asmith@ca.cjis20.org
Lstramel@ca.cjis20.org
dsoumastre@ca.cjis20.org



The multi-agency, multi-disciplinary Standard Case Working Committee exists to create a solid definition of what constitutes standard cases in support of
proper in-take and management of these cases throughout the Court process. The goal is to offer pilot-tested, recommendations for proper and
effective in-take of these cases, along with recommendations for staff training and resource allocation (or re-allocation) that provide for the long-term
efficiency of a circuit-wide DCM system.

Bar: Ralph Elver, Hendry

Charles Boyle, Charlotte
Clerk of Courts: Amanda Holsbke, Hendry(?)
AOC Case Mgmt. Staff: Debbie Mravic, Collier 239-732-2603 dmravic@ca.cjis20.org
DCF Attorney: Mary Jacobs 239-338-1147
Magistrate: George Kluttz, Lee 239-447-2039 gkluttz@ca.cjis20.org
JA: Susie Kellum, Lee 239-335-2156 skellum@ca.cjis20.org
Other: Betty Hall Lee 239-335-2991 ehall@ca.cjis20.org

The multi-agency, multi-disciplinary Complex Case Working Committee exists to create a solid definition of what constitutes complex cases in support of
proper in-take and management of these cases throughout the Court process. The goal is to offer pilot-tested, recommendations for proper and
effective in-take of these cases, along with recommendations for staff training and resource allocation (or re-allocation) that provides for the long-term

efficiency of a circuit-wide DCM system.

Bar: Jess Hevia, charlotte
David Sims. Lee

Mediator (Bar): Lee Schreiber, Lee

AOC CM Staff: Jim Sullivan, Lee 239-335-2193 jsullivan@ca.cjis20.org
Nancy Aloia, Lee 239-335-2884 naloia@ca.cjis20.org

Clerk of Courts: Donna ( ), Collier

DCF Attorney: Bill Isaacs, Charlotte 941-613-2082

DJJ: Jon Vertrees

JA: Susan Gray 239-335-2257 sgray@ca.cjis20.org

Magistrate: Beth Krier, Collier 239-774-8331 bkrier@ca.cjis20.org



