20th Judicial Circuit Court Family Steering Committee

Working Committee Information

First Meeting:

Date:	Friday, August 26, 2005
Time:	Noon to 3:30 PM
Location:	ТВА

Contact Information:

Anomaly and Crossover Working Group

The multi-agency, multi-disciplinary <u>Anomaly Working Committee</u> exists to explore cases that present an anomaly (e.g. Abeyance) to the classifications of expedited, standard, or complex so that these cases may be properly identified and managed throughout the Court process. The goal is to offer pilot-tested, recommendations for proper and effective in-take of these cases, along with recommendations for staff training and resource allocation (or re-allocation) that provides for the long-term efficiency of a circuit-wide DCM system for all cases involving the family.

Bar:	Cary Cliff, Collier		
	Shelly Finman, Lee	239-332-4543	
Clerk:	Lori McLeod, Lee	239-335-2279	Lmcleod@leeclerk.org
DCF Attorney:	Patricia King, Collier	239-643-9481	
AOC- CM Staff:	Paul Alessandroni, Charlotte	941-637-2213	paul.alessandroni@ca.cjis20.org
	Monica Eppler, Lee	239-335-2148	meppler@ca.cjis20.org
DJJ:	Margaret LaMarca, Lee		
SAO:	Wendy Harrison, Lee	239-335-2772	wharrison@ca.cjis20.org
PD:	Angelique Agoston, Lee	239-335-2944	angeliquea@pd.cjis20.org
Other:	Christine Greider, Collier	239-774-8306	cgreider@sao.cjis20.org
	Ann Sell, Lee	239-482-5619	Annsell@comcast.net
DOR:	Vernon Fairchild	239-337-3530	

Expedited Working Group

The multi-agency, multi-disciplinary <u>Expedited Case Working Committee</u> exists to create a solid definition of what constitutes expedited cases in support of proper in-take and management of these cases throughout the Court process. The goal is to offer pilot-tested, recommendations for proper and effective in-take of these cases, along with recommendations for staff training and resource allocation (or re-allocation) that provides for the long-term efficiency of a circuit-wide DCM system.

Bar:	Phil Darnell, Collier		
Olevily	John Lonergan, Lee		
Clerk:	Darlene (), collier Tina Marsh Charlotte		
	Wendy McCabe, Lee	239-335-2984	wmccabe@leeclerk.org
ADC CM Staff:	Luanne Wolff, Charlotte	941-505-4771	Lwolff@ca.cjis20.org
DCF Attorney:	Andrea Lang, Lee	239-338-1147	
Intake:	Amanda Smith, Collier	239-530-6280	asmith@ca.cjis20.org
	Linda Stramel, Lee	239-335-2691	Lstramel@ca.cjis20.org
JA:	Dorina Soumastre, Lee	239-335-2500	dsoumastre@ca.cjis20.org

Standard Case Working Group

The multi-agency, multi-disciplinary <u>Standard Case Working Committee</u> exists to create a solid definition of what constitutes standard cases in support of proper in-take and management of these cases throughout the Court process. The goal is to offer pilot-tested, recommendations for proper and effective in-take of these cases, along with recommendations for staff training and resource allocation (or re-allocation) that provide for the long-term efficiency of a circuit-wide DCM system.

<mark>Bar:</mark>	Ralph Elver, Hendry		
	Charles Boyle, Charlotte		
Clerk of Courts:	Amanda Holsbke, Hendry(?)		
AOC Case Mgmt. Staff	Debbie Mravic, Collier	239-732-2603	dmravic@ca.cjis20.org
DCF Attorney:	Mary Jacobs	239-338-1147	
Magistrate:	George Kluttz, Lee	239-447-2039	gkluttz@ca.cjis20.org
JA:	Susie Kellum, Lee	239-335-2156	skellum@ca.cjis20.org
Other:	Betty Hall Lee	239-335-2991	ehall@ca.cjis20.org

_____ _____

Complex Working Group

The multi-agency, multi-disciplinary Complex Case Working Committee exists to create a solid definition of what constitutes complex cases in support of proper in-take and management of these cases throughout the Court process. The goal is to offer pilot-tested, recommendations for proper and effective in-take of these cases, along with recommendations for staff training and resource allocation (or re-allocation) that provides for the long-term efficiency of a circuit-wide DCM system.

Bar[.]

Bar:	Jess Hevia, charlotte David Sims. Lee		
Mediator (Bar):	Lee Schreiber, Lee		
AOC CM Staff:	Jim Sullivan, Lee	239-335-2193	jsullivan@ca.cjis20.org
	Nancy Aloia, Lee	239-335-2884	naloia@ca.cjis20.org
Clerk of Courts:	Donna (), Collier		
DCF Attorney:	Bill Isaacs, Charlotte	941-613-2082	
DJJ:	Jon Vertrees		
JA:	Susan Gray	239-335-2257	sgray@ca.cjis20.org
<mark>Magistrate</mark> :	Beth Krier, Collier	239-774-8331	bkrier@ca.cjis20.org